
1st 381 1st 2.479 1st 4

2nd 374 2nd 2.696 2nd 5

3rd 369 3rd 2.803 3rd 7

4th 369 4th 2.943 4th 8

5th 366 5th 3.000 5th 11

6th 365 6th 3.032 6th 14

7th 363 7th 3.133 7th 16

8th 361 8th 3.240 8th 17

9th 361 9th 3.280 9th 19

10th 361 10th 3.301 10th 21

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 29

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

103 TOM KOZAR Y DQ 3.486 DQ DQ DQ 158 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 DAVID RICHARDSON Y 3.411 2.854 3.133 7 187 182 369 4 4 11 5 1

105 JERRY ESTES Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

106 AL DURHAN Y 4.383 DQ DQ DQ 170 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 TOM HOTCHINSON Y 3.690 DQ DQ DQ 173 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

109 AL BENARROCH Y 4.700 3.511 4.105 17 178 164 342 19 2 36 18 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 SETH WOOTEN Y 2.631 2.328 2.479 1 178 185 363 7 6 8 4 2

112 BOB LONGO Y 4.111 4.094 4.103 16 185 176 361 10 1 26 13 0

113 DON BROWNEWELL Y DQ 4.512 DQ DQ DQ 176 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

114 MIKE LOWITZ Y 3.693 2.868 3.280 9 172 189 361 8 6 17 8 0

115 DAVID ROSS Y 4.528 5.072 4.800 25 175 168 343 18 3 43 23 0

203 BOB ROSENSTEIN Y 2.771 3.832 3.301 10 166 179 345 16 3 26 12 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

ALEX LINN

MIKE LOWITZ

BOB ROSENSTEIN

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

SETH WOOTEN

DAVID RICHARDSON

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

3/19/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

TOM ANDERSON

STEVE BERTRAN

MIKE WOOTEN

DAVID RICHARDSON

JOHN GRANAURO

MIKE LOWITZ

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

BOB LONGO

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TOM ANDERSON
MIKE WOOTEN

STEVE BERTRAN

ALEX LINN

SETH WOOTEN

SETH WOOTEN

MIKE WOOTEN

TOM ANDERSON

DANIEL BERTHOLF

STEVE BERTRAN

LARRY MALINOSKI

DAVID RICHARDSON

ALEX LINN

DANIEL BERTHOLF

MIKE LOWITZ

LARRY MALINOSKI

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

204 DANIEL BERTHOLF Y 3.208 2.679 2.943 4 172 183 355 12 5 16 7 0

205 BARRY WILSON Y 4.236 4.648 4.442 20 171 169 340 21 1 41 22 0

206 AL KELLY Y 4.380 3.993 4.186 18 182 176 358 11 2 29 14 0

207 JERRY JARRETT Y 3.788 4.292 4.040 15 165 174 339 22 1 37 20 0

208 DOUG BELL Y DQ 3.478 DQ DQ DQ 166 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

209 LARRY MALINOSKI Y 3.713 2.351 3.032 6 172 183 355 13 5 19 9 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211 DALE FIELDS Y 4.978 DQ DQ DQ 158 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

212 LANE RICKMAN Y 3.666 4.001 3.834 14 171 170 341 20 0 34 16 0

213 JOHN GRANAURO Y 3.742 5.709 4.726 24 189 177 366 5 3 29 15 0

214 STEVE BERTRAN Y 3.415 2.586 3.000 5 188 186 374 2 7 7 3 3

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303 STEVE HOSKIN Y 3.111 3.938 3.524 13 165 172 337 24 1 37 19 0

304 TOM ANDERSON Y 2.787 2.818 2.803 3 187 194 381 1 4 4 1 5

305 LARRY TOLKSTORF Y 5.081 4.226 4.654 22 172 171 343 17 1 39 21 0

306 ALEX LINN Y 3.179 3.301 3.240 8 178 187 365 6 5 14 6 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309 JIM HOFFMAN Y 4.385 4.939 4.662 23 103 156 259 25 0 48 25 0

310 JOE IGNACIO Y 4.224 4.827 4.526 21 172 167 339 23 2 44 24 0

311 KEITH ARNDT Y 3.456 5.166 4.311 19 170 178 348 15 2 34 17 0

312 MARK NIEZABITOWSKI Y 2.733 4.160 3.446 12 183 178 361 9 0 21 10 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314 DAVE MATHEWS Y 3.667 3.206 3.437 11 167 187 354 14 4 25 11 0

315 MIKE WOOTEN Y 2.823 2.570 2.696 2 180 189 369 3 6 5 2 4

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 194 1ST 2.328 1ST

2ND 189 2nd 2.351 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.570 3RD

4TH 187 4th 2.586 4TH

5TH 187 5th 2.679 5TH

6TH 186 6th 2.818 6TH

7TH 185 7th 2.854 7TH

8TH 183 8th 2.868 8TH

9TH 183 9th 3.206 9TH

10TH 182 10th 3.301 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.644 2 1ST 1.595 13th

2nd 50 1.775 3 2ND 1.641

3rd 50 1.963 2 3RD 1.644 29

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 103 36 3.541 40 4.734 43 2.194 39 3.473 158 27 0 3.486 12 39 18 0

2 Y 104 46 2.506 42 4.461 48 1 2.326 46 1 2.123 182 10 2 2.854 7 17 10 0 0 0 0

3 N 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 108 39 5.027 38 3.501 45 2 2.884 DQ DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 109 36 4.882 49 1 2.425 39 3.137 40 3.598 164 26 1 3.511 13 39 19 0

8 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 111 42 3.043 46 1.918 48 2 2.481 49 2 1.869 185 7 4 2.328 1 8 3 0 5 3 8

10 Y 112 42 3.542 41 4.677 47 1 4.065 46 4.093 176 16 1 4.094 18 34 15 0

11 Y 113 45 5.563 41 3.982 47 1 4.092 43 4.411 176 17 1 4.512 22 39 21 0

12 Y 114 46 1 3.646 46 2.886 48 1 2.887 49 3 2.052 189 3 5 2.868 8 11 6 3 0 0 3

13 Y 115 43 4.439 41 3.734 45 1 4.810 39 7.306 168 23 1 5.072 26 49 27 0

14 Y 203 42 5.202 46 1 3.239 44 2.519 47 1 4.367 179 11 2 3.832 14 25 11 0

15 Y 204 50 3 2.831 37 2.258 48 1 2.975 48 2.651 183 9 4 2.679 5 14 8 0 1 0 1

16 Y 205 36 5.737 42 4.642 43 5.750 48 2.461 169 22 0 4.648 23 45 25 0

17 Y 206 42 5.712 45 4.681 45 3.277 44 2.300 176 15 0 3.993 16 31 12 0

18 Y 207 39 6.235 47 1 3.043 44 3.982 44 3.908 174 18 1 4.292 21 39 20 0

19 Y 208 31 4.494 43 4.775 42 3.000 50 2 1.644 166 25 2 3.478 11 36 16 0

20 Y 209 40 1.595 49 1 2.641 48 2 2.215 46 1 2.954 183 8 4 2.351 2 10 4 0 4 2 6

21 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

SETH WOOTEN

LARRY MALINOSKI

STEVE BERTRAN

MIKE LOWITZ

DAVE MATHEWS

DANIEL BERTHOLF

ALEX LINN

DAVID RICHARDSON

BOB ROSENSTEIN

5

7

8

10

10

11

13

14

15

17

25

31

STEVE BERTRAN

SETH WOOTEN

MIKE WOOTEN

TOM ANDERSON

31LARRY MALINOSKI

50

48

40

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP AL KELLY

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

SETH WOOTEN

LARRY MALINOSKI

MIKE WOOTEN

STEVE BERTRAN

DANIEL BERTHOLF

MIKE WOOTEN

MIKE LOWITZ

DAVE MATHEWS

ALEX LINN

 

 

BARRY WILSON

AL KELLY

JERRY JARRETT

DOUG BELL

LARRY MALINOSKI

DON BROWNEWELL

MIKE LOWITZ

DAVID ROSS

BOB ROSENSTEIN

DANIEL BERTHOLF

TOM HOTCHINSON

AL BENARROCH

 

SETH WOOTEN

BOB LONGO

TOM KOZAR

DAVID RICHARDSON

 

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

DOUG BELL

STEVE BERTRAN

TOM ANDERSON

DAVID RICHARDSON

OVERALL 

PLACE

DAVE MATHEWS

ALEX LINN

TOM ANDERSON

DOUG BELL

DANIEL BERTHOLF

TOM ANDERSON

DAVID RICHARDSON

MIKE LOWITZ

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

TOM ANDERSON

LARRY MALINOSKI

3/19/2022



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

TOM KOZAR

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 212 45 4.332 44 3.830 38 4.554 43 3.288 170 21 0 4.001 17 38 17 0

24 Y 213 40 1 9.331 43 5.557 48 1 2.661 46 5.286 177 14 2 5.709 28 42 24 0

25 Y 214 41 3.326 50 3 1.775 48 1 2.442 47 2.800 186 6 4 2.586 4 10 5 0 2 1 3

26 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 Y 303 45 4.188 44 1 4.782 41 2.520 42 4.260 172 19 1 3.938 15 34 14 0

28 Y 304 48 4.075 48 1 3.594 50 2 1.963 48 1.641 194 1 3 2.818 6 7 2 5 0 4 9

29 Y 305 42 3.292 42 1 4.646 41 4.775 46 4.192 171 20 1 4.226 20 40 22 0

30 Y 306 48 1 2.342 46 1 4.060 48 1 2.161 45 1 4.640 187 5 4 3.301 10 15 9 1 0 0 1

31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 Y 309 41 3.849 30 5.559 42 5.701 43 4.648 156 28 0 4.939 25 53 28 0

34 Y 310 42 1 5.849 40 1 6.742 39 3.711 46 3.007 167 24 2 4.827 24 48 26 0

35 Y 311 45 5.089 46 1 4.915 40 6.071 47 1 4.588 178 13 2 5.166 27 40 23 0

36 Y 312 46 4.314 42 4.660 42 3.929 48 3.736 178 12 0 4.160 19 31 13 0

37 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 Y 314 47 2.389 44 1 4.874 49 2 2.234 47 1 3.328 187 4 4 3.206 9 13 7 2 0 0 2

39 Y 315 47 2 2.790 48 1 2.590 44 2.433 50 2 2.465 189 2 5 2.570 3 5 1 4 3 5 12

40 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

 

DAVE MATHEWS

MIKE WOOTEN

 

 

 

JIM HOFFMAN

JOE IGNACIO

KEITH ARNDT

ALEX LINN

LANE RICKMAN

JOHN GRANAURO

STEVE BERTRAN

 

STEVE HOSKIN

TOM ANDERSON

LARRY TOLKSTORF



1ST 189 1ST 2.631 1ST

2ND 188 2nd 2.733 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.771 3RD

4TH 187 4th 2.787 4TH

5TH 185 5th 2.823 5TH

6TH 183 6th 3.111 6TH

7TH 182 7th 3.179 7TH

8TH 180 8th 3.208 8TH

9TH 178 9th 3.411 9TH

10TH 178 10th 3.415 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.192 2 1ST 1.725 13th

2ND 50 2.491 0 2nd 1.727

3RD 49 2.007 0 3rd 1.888 32

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 103 48 3.072 45 3.554 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 104 48 3.087 47 2 4.375 45 2.855 47 3.328 187 4 2 3.411 9 13 6 2 0 0 2

3 Y 105 47 3.767 40 4.977 42 5.428 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 106 40 4.446 43 3.600 45 3.604 42 5.882 170 22 0 4.383 23 45 25 0

5 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 108 41 2.494 41 3.688 46 3.591 45 4.987 173 13 0 3.690 14 27 12 0

7 Y 109 46 1 5.068 43 5.068 44 5.921 45 2.741 178 11 1 4.700 26 37 22 0

8 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 111 48 2.761 43 3.033 47 2 2.514 40 2.214 178 9 2 2.631 1 10 3 0 5 3 8

10 Y 112 47 5.193 45 3.755 45 3.880 48 3.615 185 5 0 4.111 19 24 10 1 0 1

11 Y 113 42 4.245 DQ DQ 43 2.992 47 2.494 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 114 45 1 2.929 46 4.352 38 3.134 43 4.355 172 15 1 3.693 15 30 14 0

13 Y 115 44 6.246 44 1 3.245 47 1 2.981 40 5.640 175 12 2 4.528 25 37 21 0

14 Y 203 42 1 4.615 37 1.727 48 2.258 39 2.484 166 24 1 2.771 3 27 11 3 3

15 Y 204 29 3.594 46 3.476 47 1 3.271 50 2.491 172 14 1 3.208 8 22 9 0 0 0

16 Y 205 46 1 5.259 46 4.396 37 3.011 42 4.279 171 20 1 4.236 21 41 23 0

17 Y 206 46 3.734 44 1 5.609 47 3.538 45 1 4.640 182 7 2 4.380 22 29 13 0 0

18 Y 207 40 3.079 37 2.922 45 3.714 43 5.438 165 26 0 3.788 18 44 24 0

19 Y 208 30 2.213 38 3.542 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 209 34 2.931 44 3.870 49 1 3.588 45 4.463 172 16 1 3.713 16 32 18 0

21 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 211 44 1 3.519 36 6.670 40 5.117 38 4.606 158 27 1 4.978 27 54 28 0

7

8

10

12

13

13

17

18

22

24

27

27

29

DALE FIELDS

AL KELLY

JERRY JARRETT

DOUG BELL

LARRY MALINOSKI

 

DAVID ROSS

Competitor

BOB ROSENSTEIN

DANIEL BERTHOLF

BARRY WILSON

AL BENARROCH

 

SETH WOOTEN

BOB LONGO

DON BROWNEWELL

DAVID RICHARDSON

JERRY ESTES

AL DURHAN

 

TOM HOTCHINSON

TOM KOZAR

MIKE LOWITZ

DAVID RICHARDSON DANIEL BERTHOLF

BOB LONGO

BOB ROSENSTEIN

TOM HOTCHINSON

AL KELLY

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

SETH WOOTEN

ALEX LINN

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

3/19/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

JOHN GRANAURO

STEVE BERTRAN

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

TOM ANDERSON

SETH WOOTEN

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

BOB ROSENSTEIN

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

DANIEL BERTHOLF

DAVID RICHARDSON

BOB LONGO

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

AL KELLY

MIKE WOOTEN

43

37

47

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

BOB ROSENSTEIN

TOM ANDERSON

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

MIKE WOOTEN

STEVE HOSKIN

STEVE BERTRAN

TOM ANDERSON

ALEX LINN

STEVE BERTRAN

DANIEL BERTHOLF

JOHN GRANAURO

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

TOM ANDERSON

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

SETH WOOTEN

STEVE BERTRAN

MIKE WOOTEN

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

DAVID RICHARDSON

ALEX LINN

JOHN GRANAURO

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

TOM KOZAR

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 212 48 2.596 42 2.516 43 3.342 38 6.210 171 19 0 3.666 12 31 16 0

24 Y 213 49 2.007 47 1 4.557 47 4.510 46 3.895 189 1 1 3.742 17 18 8 5 0 5

25 Y 214 49 1 3.555 45 4.337 50 2 2.192 44 3.575 188 2 3 3.415 10 12 4 4 0 2 6

26 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 Y 303 49 2.204 31 2.113 41 5.162 44 2.965 165 25 0 3.111 6 31 15 0 0

28 Y 304 47 1.888 47 3.229 47 1 3.382 46 2.648 187 3 1 2.787 4 7 1 3 2 5 10

29 Y 305 40 5.097 45 6.206 42 6.680 45 2.341 172 18 0 5.081 28 46 26 0

30 Y 306 46 3.429 43 2.268 41 3.654 48 1 3.366 178 10 1 3.179 7 17 7 0 0 0 0

31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 Y 309 18 2.984 37 3.366 20 6.244 28 4.946 103 28 0 4.385 24 52 27 0

34 Y 310 42 4.969 41 5.256 42 3.908 47 2.763 172 17 0 4.224 20 37 20 0

35 Y 311 41 2.275 44 4.712 41 4.694 44 2.141 170 21 0 3.456 11 32 17 0

36 Y 312 43 1.725 47 2.430 47 3.348 46 3.428 183 6 0 2.733 2 8 2 0 4 4 8

37 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 Y 314 41 3.696 44 3.550 40 3.106 42 4.315 167 23 0 3.667 13 36 19 0

39 Y 315 48 1 3.106 43 4.089 42 1.921 47 2.175 180 8 1 2.823 5 13 5 0 1 1 2

40 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

JIM HOFFMAN

JOE IGNACIO

KEITH ARNDT

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

STEVE HOSKIN

TOM ANDERSON

LARRY TOLKSTORF

ALEX LINN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAVE MATHEWS

MIKE WOOTEN

 

LANE RICKMAN

JOHN GRANAURO

STEVE BERTRAN

 



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

103 LG  TOM KOZAR 0 HG TOM KOZAR 0 0 0

104 LG  DAVID RICHARDSON 2 HG DAVID RICHARDSON 0 1 3

105 LG  JERRY ESTES 0 HG 0 0 0 0

106 LG  AL DURHAN 0 HG 0 0 0 0

107 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  TOM HOTCHINSON 0 HG TOM HOTCHINSON 0 0 0

109 LG  AL BENARROCH 0 HG AL BENARROCH 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  SETH WOOTEN 8 HG SETH WOOTEN 8 2 18

112 LG  BOB LONGO 1 HG BOB LONGO 0 0 1

113 LG  DON BROWNEWELL 0 HG DON BROWNEWELL 0 0 0

114 LG  MIKE LOWITZ 0 HG MIKE LOWITZ 3 0 3

115 LG  DAVID ROSS 0 HG DAVID ROSS 0 0 0

203 LG  BOB ROSENSTEIN 3 HG BOB ROSENSTEIN 0 0 3

204 LG  DANIEL BERTHOLF 0 HG DANIEL BERTHOLF 1 0 1

205 LG  BARRY WILSON 0 HG BARRY WILSON 0 0 0

206 LG  AL KELLY 0 HG AL KELLY 0 0 0

207 LG  JERRY JARRETT 0 HG JERRY JARRETT 0 0 0

208 LG  DOUG BELL 0 HG DOUG BELL 0 0 0

209 LG  LARRY MALINOSKI 0 HG LARRY MALINOSKI 6 0 6

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  DALE FIELDS 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  LANE RICKMAN 0 HG LANE RICKMAN 0 0 0

213 LG  JOHN GRANAURO 5 HG JOHN GRANAURO 0 0 5

214 LG  STEVE BERTRAN 6 HG STEVE BERTRAN 3 3 12

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  STEVE HOSKIN 0 HG STEVE HOSKIN 0 0 0

304 LG  TOM ANDERSON 10 HG TOM ANDERSON 9 5 24

305 LG  LARRY TOLKSTORF 0 HG LARRY TOLKSTORF 0 0 0

306 LG  ALEX LINN 0 HG ALEX LINN 1 0 1

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  JIM HOFFMAN 0 HG JIM HOFFMAN 0 0 0

310 LG  JOE IGNACIO 0 HG JOE IGNACIO 0 0 0

311 LG  KEITH ARNDT 0 HG KEITH ARNDT 0 0 0

312 LG  MARK NIEZABITOWSKI 8 HG MARK NIEZABITOWSKI 0 0 8

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  DAVE MATHEWS 0 HG DAVE MATHEWS 2 0 2

315 LG  MIKE WOOTEN 2 HG MIKE WOOTEN 12 4 18

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

3/19/2022

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


